85. SVSE Schweizermeisterschaften Alpin/Langlauf

in Andermatt

Startliste
Riesenslalom, 1.Lauf

85éme championnat suisse USSC de ski alpin et de fond

a Andermatt

Liste de départ

Slalom géant, 1ére course

Stnr Name und Vorname

Herren/Messieurs Snowboard

1 Mangold Pascal
2 Ruckstuhl Remo
3 Fah Adrian

4 Schulz Marian

Damen/Dames 2 (Alter/age 46-)

6 Hauser Elba

7 Carabotti Anna

8 Rothlisberger Christa
9 Rossato Silvia

10 Wagner Erika

11 Gerber Barbara

12 Van de Bult Esther

Damen/Dames 1 (Alter/age 21-45)

18 Felder Fabienne
19 Strupler Annina
20 Graf Manuela

21 Fah Cécile

22 Hofer Larissa

23 Lareida Lucrezia
24 Hueber Ursina

25 Zanolari Heidi

27 Bricalli Loretta

Juniorinnen/Jun (Alter/age 10-20)

32 Bricalli Valentina
33 Domenig Bianca
34 Hartmann Naomi

Herren/Messieurs 6 (Alter/age 66-)

40 Mani Hans

41 Niederberger Wendelin
42 Cortesi Aldo

43 Escher Willy

44 Landolt Alex

45 Hallenbarter Kurt

46 Kiihne Willi
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Jg

1969
1989
1967
1985

1958
1959
1961
1965
1969
1970
1972

1979
1984
1982
1974
1998
1990
1982
1977
1974

2002
2003
2005

1953
1952
1951
1952
1953
1949
1941

Club

4 Startende

ESC Erstfeld

ESC Winterthur
ESC Winterthur
ESC Winterthur

7 Startende

ESC Winterthur
ESK Biel

ESV Luzem
ESC Erstfeld
ESC Winterthur
ESC Winterthur
ESC Winterthur

9 Startende

ESV Luzem
ESV BLS

ESC Soldanella
ESC Winterthur
ESC Soldanella
ESV Raétia
EWF Herisau
ESC Erstfeld
ESV Chur

3 Startende

ESV Chur
ESV Chur
ESV Chur

7 Startende

ESV BLS

SVSE Engelberg

ESV Raétia

SVSE Simplon

ESV Rheintal-Walensee
SVSE Engelberg

ESC Soldanella




Stnr  Name und Vorname Jg Club

Herren/Messieurs 5 (Alter/age 61-65) 8 Startende

50 Rothlisberger Thomas 1958 ESV Luzemn

52 Bieri Fredy 1957 ESV Luzemn

54 Kunz Christian 1957 ESV Luzemn

55 Herrmann Jean 1955 CSC Delémont

56 Zimmermann Fritz 1957 ESV Luzern

57 Achermann Herbert 1955 ESV Luzern

58 Bernath Rudolf 1954 ESV Schaffhausen

59 Klauser Gabriel 1956 ESV Luzern
Herren/Messieurs 4 (Alter/age 51-60) 20 Startende

65 Gmiir Georg 1964 ESC Soldanella

66 Gnos Pius 1965 ESC Erstfeld

67 Schmid Sigi 1967 EWF Herisau

69 Fah Adrian 1967 ESC Winterthur

70 Jossen Modeste 1964 ESV Chur

71 Tresch Bruno 1966 ESC Erstfeld

72 Locher Robi 1961 ESC Erstfeld

73 Kamber Daniel 1960 ESC Winterthur

74 Dittli Beat 1965 ESC Erstfeld

75 Walker Beat 1968 ESC Erstfeld

76 Aschwanden Edgar 1959 ESC Erstfeld

77 Wagner Andreas 1966 ESC Winterthur

78 Projer Hanspeter 1960 ESV Chur

79 Zgraggen Martin 1965 ESC Erstfeld

80 Mader Roland 1964 ESV BLS

81 Briker Robi 1968 ESC Erstfeld

83 Zumbiihl Hans 1964 SVSE Engelberg

84 Borghi Tarcisio 1962 ESV Luzemn

85 Epp Paul 1962 ESC Erstfeld

86 Bohren Bruno 1963 ESC Erstfeld
Herren/Messieurs 3 (Alter/age 41-50) 5 Startende

91 Zanolari Marco 1976 ESC Erstfeld

92 Briker Roman 1975 ESC Erstfeld

93 Gisler Roger 1969 ESC Erstfeld

94 Bauhofer Felix 1969 ESC Erstfeld

95 Mangold Pascal 1969 ESC Erstfeld
Elite (Alter/age 21-) 9 Startende

100 Huber Werner 1965 EWF Herisau

101 Alpiger Dolf 1968 EWF Herisau

102 Biisser Karl 1961 ESV Rheintal-Walensee

103 Tami Marco 1969 ESV Luzern

104 Huber Dario 1995 EWF Herisau

105 Hodler Thomas 1983 ESC Erstfeld

106 Aemisegger Werner 1971 ESC Soldanella

107 Lareida Curdin 1986 ESV Ratia

108 Tresch Beni 1972 ESC Erstfeld
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Stnr  Name und Vorname Jg Club

Herren/Messieurs 2 (Alter/age 33-40) 1 Startende
111 Ambiihl Patrick 1980 SVSE Engelberg
Herren/Messieurs 1 (Alter/age 21-32) 4 Startende
115 Ruckstuhl Remo 1989 ESC Winterthur
116 Kessler Fabian 1989 ESC Winterthur
117 Tresch Rafael 1998 ESC Erstfeld
118 Epp Pascal 1990 ESC Erstfeld
Junioren/juniors (Alter/age 10-20) 1 Startende
120 Ehrler Corsin 2008 ESV Chur
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